Place Finish
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Time

0:32:39
0:33:38
0:33:44
0:33:50
0:34:03
0:34:59
0:35:22
0:35:24
0:35:33
0:35:46
0:35:47
0:35:54
0:36:00
0:36:17
0:36:35
0:36:35
0:36:50
0:36:52
0:36:54
0:37:00
0:37:13
0:37:33
0:37:35
0:37:39
0:37:49
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:37:58
0:38:17
0:38:24
0:38:26
0:38:33
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:38:47
0:38:48
0:39:06
0:39:09
0:39:27
0:39:37
0:39:44
0:39:59
0:40:06
0:40:19
0:40:25
0:40:57
0:41:03
0:41:11
0:41:19
0:41:20
0:41:41
0:41:44
0:41:54
0:42:06
0:42:17
0:42:24
0:42:26
0:42:35
0:42:55
0:43:23
0:43:26
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:44
0:43:50
0:43:58
0:44:08
0:44:11
0:44:12
0:44:14

Name

Williams, Chris
Skates, Stephen
Boden, Joseph
Bromley, Andrew
Weston, Daniel
Greenland, Ethan
Williams, Nathan
Fitzpatrick, Chris
Bagan, Paul
Forsyth, Steve
Davis, Ryan

Larkin, Christopher
Davies, Mark
Little, Robert
Williams, Gareth
Paget, Morgan
Gordon, Adam
Tomkinson, Philip
Webb, Benjamin
Cowley, Hannah
Gibbs, Matthew
Heap, Aiden
Renondeau, Elizabeth
Almond, David
Davies, Brian

Carr, Emily
Gannon, Jack
Clague, Andrew
Hayes, Richard
Crowe, Emma
Cerefice, Joshua
Riley, Paul
Paddock, Danny
Wells, Graham
Thomas, Jason
Crowe, Steven
Woodall, Antony
Fernyhough, Steven
Rodriguez, Peter
Larkin, Matthew
Marsden, Joanna
Carter-Moore, Grant
Boulton, Finley
Avery, Sara
Davenport, Michael
Cooper, Dominic
White, Andy
March, Chris
Butler, Sean
Metcalfe, Anthony
Foy, Joe

Whitfield Bird, Nicola
Robinson, Mark
Hayes, Philip
Lloyd, Mark
Nicholson, Matthew
Fitzsimmons, Adam
Fielding, Ellie
Greenwood, Simon
Higgins, James
O'Neil, Sion

Field, Neil

Rogers, James
Harris, Claire
Smith, Keely
Irving, David
Jackson, Matt
Hough, Robert
Harrod, Iestyn
Spall, Stephen

Gen Gen
Pos
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Prize
Top 5
Top 5
Top 5
Top 5
Top 5
1%tu20

15040

15045

Top3

Top3
1050
1055
Top3

15035

15040

15060

ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Team

Vale Royal AC
Prestatyn RC
Wallasey AC

Wrexham AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal AC
Helsby RC
Warrington AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Wrexham AC

Halton & Frodsham H
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal AC
Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Helsby RC

Halton & Frodsham H
Helsby RC

Ellesmere Port RC

Vale Royal AC

Blackburn Road Runners

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Wrexham AC

Penny Lane Striders
West Cheshire AC

Cybi Striders

Deeside AAC

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Helsby RC

Halton & Frodsham H
Ellesmere Port RC
Chester Triathlon Club
Wrexham AC
Ellesmere Port RC

Mossley Hill AC
Chester Triathlon Club
Manchester YMCA H
Oswestry Olympians
Mossley Hill AC

West Cheshire AC
Ellesmere Port RC

Denbigh H

Ellesmere Port RC
Kirkby Milers AC

Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Prestatyn RC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Helsby RC

Chester Triathlon Club
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Sunday 16" September 2018.11:00 am

Category Cat
Pos

SM
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SM 28

Entrant
No

92

47

68

26

189

79

Chip

Time

0:32:39
0:33:38
0:33:44
0:33:50
0:34:03
0:34:59
0:35:21
0:35:24
0:35:32
0:35:46
0:35:47
0:35:53
0:35:58
0:36:17
0:36:34
0:36:35
0:36:48
0:36:50
0:36:54
0:36:58
0:37:11
0:37:32
0:37:35
0:37:39
0:37:48
0:37:49
0:37:52
0:37:58
0:38:15
0:38:23
0:38:25
0:38:31
0:38:37
0:38:43
0:38:45
0:38:46
0:39:04
0:39:02
0:39:25
0:39:33
0:39:42
0:39:58
0:40:05
0:40:17
0:40:21
0:40:54
0:40:58
0:41:05
0:41:18
0:41:19
0:41:39
0:41:42
0:41:49
0:42:04
0:42:14
0:42:20
0:42:21
0:42:31
0:42:53
0:43:19
0:43:23
0:43:24
0:43:20
0:43:40
0:43:46
0:43:53
0:43:57
0:44:08
0:44:00
0:44:08



Place Finish

Time

0:44:20
0:44:24
0:44:30
0:44:37
0:44:49
0:44:50
0:44:59
0:44:59
0:44:59
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:36
0:45:37
0:45:39
0:45:47
0:45:49
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:46:01
0:46:09
0:46:10
0:46:12
0:46:13
0:46:13
0:46:22
0:46:27
0:46:40
0:46:41
0:46:53
0:46:55
0:47:18
0:47:19
0:47:20
0:47:20
0:47:44
0:47:45
0:47:48
0:47:52
0:48:02
0:48:02
0:48:11
0:48:19
0:48:20
0:48:21
0:48:40
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:58
0:49:01
0:49:02
0:49:06
0:49:10
0:49:18
0:49:23
0:49:40
0:49:41
0:49:44
0:49:45
0:49:50
0:49:59
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:03
0:50:06
0:50:09
0:50:10
0:50:12
0:50:13
0:50:16
0:50:19

Name

Rushforth, James
Davies, Helen
Gallagher, Mark
Hillier, Steve
O'Donnell, Mike
Flanagan, Mark
Belshaw, Vic
Collins, Emma
Badrock, Tom
Craig, Thomas
Curtis, Craig
Rumney, David
Fitzpatrick, Ian
McCullagh, Jason
Whitfield, Mathew
Jessop, Matthew
Walker, Magnus
Campbell, Lawrie
Tait, Patrick
Worthington, Paul
Pedder, Joe
Williams, Claire
Morris, Andrew
Hedley, Kelly
Glendinning, Neil
Gaskill, Roy
Poole, Adam
Cain, Paul

Burke, Sue
Bemand, Debra
Durrant, Martin
Lewtey, Paul
Maskell, Rachel
Rothwell, Katie
Eaton, Russell
Simister, Mat
Voyce, Catherine
Mallon, Clare
Rushton, Mark
Rushton, Anne
Rutherford, Benjamin
Brown, Keith
Crosby, Lisa
Whiteside, Michael
McCall, Stuart
Tegg, Julian
Ehlen, Brad
McHugh, Liam
Piercy, Simon
Harris, Paul
Chambers, Barry
Hylton, Rebecca
Davies, Colin
Lawton, Peter
Baldwin, Chris
Clarke, Tom
Tonks, Peter
Garrs, Alex
Shah, Binoi
Rutter, Victoria
Gallon, Nick
Telford, Shaun
Garzoni, Joanne
Lovell, Barry
Seddon, Jon
Howes, Glyn
Harvey, James
Bastow, Amy
Collins, Geoff
Peerless, John

Gen Gen
Pos

107
108

25
109
110
111
112

113
114
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Prize

15t045

15050

15065

ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Team

Mossley Hill AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Sunlight Runners
Denbigh H
Denbigh H

Chester Triathlon Club

Ellesmere Port RC
Chester Triathlon Club
West Cheshire AC

Deestriders R.C.
West Cheshire AC

Helsby RC
West Cheshire AC

Penny Lane Striders
West Cheshire AC
Tattenhall Runners
Deestriders R.C.
Lymm Runners

Wirral AC
Northwich RC
Macclesfield H & AC
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC
Warrington Road Runners
Mossley Hill AC
Tattenhall Runners

West Cheshire AC
Northwich RC

Chester Road Runners
Vale Royal AC

Mossley Hill AC
Altrincham & District AC

Denbigh H
Mossley Hill AC

Delamere Spartans
Thunder Runners

EryriH
Ellesmere Port RC

Helsby RC
Pensby Runners
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Category Cat

SM
Fv35
SM
Mv40
SM
Mv55
Mv55
Fv55
SM
SM
SM
Mv50
Mv55
SM
Mv60
Mv45
Mv55

Pos

29

5
30
11
31

Entrant
No
52
64
165
187
115
11
119
131
121
69
86
193
171
166
116
161
170
231
146

Chip

Time

0:44:11
0:44:21
0:44:23
0:44:33
0:44:40
0:44:47
0:44:52
0:44:53
0:44:56
0:45:08
0:45:08
0:45:24
0:45:34
0:45:36
0:45:39
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:48
0:45:56
0:46:03
0:45:59
0:46:03
0:46:10
0:46:06
0:46:19
0:46:21
0:46:33
0:46:34
0:46:50
0:46:48
0:47:13
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:15
0:47:39
0:47:24
0:47:38
0:47:43
0:47:50
0:47:51
0:48:04
0:48:13
0:48:16
0:48:18
0:48:34
0:48:41
0:48:39
0:48:48
0:48:51
0:48:57
0:48:57
0:49:00
0:49:13
0:49:18
0:49:34
0:49:37
0:49:38
0:49:26
0:49:37
0:49:48
0:49:49
0:49:51
0:50:00
0:49:53
0:50:03
0:50:06
0:50:03
0:50:00
0:50:06
0:50:13



Place Finish

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Time

0:50:29
0:50:40
0:50:45
0:50:48
0:51:01
0:51:16
0:51:22
0:51:38
0:51:38
0:51:38
0:51:44
0:51:45
0:51:53
0:52:13
0:52:24
0:52:26
0:52:28
0:52:35
0:52:38
0:52:52
0:53:02
0:53:52
0:53:52
0:54:02
0:54:03
0:54:08
0:54:10
0:54:13
0:54:23
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:54:28
0:54:36
0:54:38
0:54:52
0:55:37
0:55:53
0:56:08
0:56:34
0:56:34
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:56:45
0:57:09
0:57:20
0:57:36
0:57:37
0:57:37
0:57:53
0:57:58
0:58:04
0:58:09
0:58:09
0:58:26
0:58:29
0:58:29
0:58:30
0:58:38
0:58:38
0:58:41
0:58:49
0:58:52
0:59:08
0:59:23
0:59:39
0:59:59
1:00:15
1:00:21
1:00:23
1:00:28

Name

Beckett, Graham
Monk, Rob

Curtis, Kevin
Moorhouse, Jon
Taylor, David
Glading, Chris
Murphy, Gerard
Simpson, Cathy
Stanley, Matthew
Woodward-Moor, Susie
Wagner, Lisa
Baker, Neil

Martin, Darren
Stanton, Trevor
Ellis Richards, Katy
Charman, Michael
Scriven, William
Batchelor, Amy
Ward, Betsy-Ann
Fitzgerald, Kirsty
Brockway, Maria
Lightowlers, Carly
Robinson, Rebecca
Brockway, Anthony
Freeth, Stephanie
Igoe, Christopher
Robinson, Phil
James, Peter
Gorecka, Brygida
Fenton, Simon
Davies, Geoff
Tennant, Vicky
Powell, Joanne
Peerless, Angela
Skinner, Kieran
Beesley, Nicky
Hayes, Elizabeth
Kendrick, Andrew
Rogers, Lara
Mark, Andy
Keating, Niall
Wilkinson, Stephen
Noden, Hayley
Martin, Caroline
Wiggins, Stephen
Thomas, James
Hitchcox, Paul
Howell, Neil
Broughton, Martha
Dixon, Chad
Williams, Siobhan
Sijmens Van Geel, Arion
Banks, Tracy
Marshall, Dawn
Barnett, Jonathon
Doherty, Yvonne
Burt, Jodie
Batterham, Richard
Molyneux, Sidney
Phelps, Karen
Brown, Sarah

Rao, Tanya

Cliffe, Natalie
Quinn, Mark
Brownbill, Lynne
Peggs, Andrew
Beevers, Jo
Stevens, Susan
Gallon, John
Horan, Jen

Gen Gen
Pos
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

27
122
28
29
123
124
125
30

=
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1055

ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Team

West Cheshire AC
Chester Triathlon Club

Helsby RC

Knowsley H

London Frontrunners
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Wilmslow RC

Tattenhall Runners
Pensby Runners
Chester Road Runners

Chorlton Runners

Helsby RC
Buckley RC

Denbigh H

West Cheshire AC

Deestriders R.C.

Mossley Hill AC

Helsby RC
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Category Cat

SM

Mv60
Mv60
Mv50
Mv65
Mv50
SM

Fv40
SM

Fv50
SF

SM

Mv50
Mv50
Fv40
Mv65
Mv60
u20F

Pos

44
12
13
10

5
11
45

46

Entrant
No
233
142
87
95
141
217
158
23
107
114
226
185
163
67
190
43
194
3
220

Chip

Time

0:50:23
0:50:27
0:50:36
0:50:37
0:50:48
0:51:05
0:51:19
0:51:27
0:51:31
0:51:29
0:51:42
0:51:41
0:51:46
0:51:57
0:52:16
0:52:22
0:52:24
0:52:25
0:52:33
0:52:49
0:52:57
0:53:44
0:53:44
0:53:58
0:53:53
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:53:59
0:54:21
0:54:21
0:54:13
0:54:11
0:54:28
0:54:31
0:54:41
0:55:25
0:55:48
0:55:53
0:56:26
0:56:19
0:56:25
0:56:32
0:56:32
0:57:02
0:57:09
0:57:30
0:57:22
0:57:22
0:57:36
0:57:46
0:57:48
0:58:01
0:58:02
0:58:18
0:58:14
0:58:16
0:58:20
0:58:24
0:58:23
0:58:32
0:58:38
0:58:42
0:58:51
0:59:13
0:59:30
0:59:42
1:00:07
1:00:06
1:00:10
1:00:11



Place Finish

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Time

1:00:38
1:01:17
1:01:18
1:01:35
1:01:51
1:02:06
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:02:18
1:03:05
1:03:14
1:03:15
1:03:55
1:04:41
1:05:13
1:05:13
1:05:20
1:05:25
1:05:44
1:05:44
1:06:11
1:07:40
1:07:40
1:07:43
1:08:44
1:10:23
1:12:07
1:13:42
1:13:42
1:14:21
1:16:30
1:20:13
1:24:38
1:31:08
1:31:09
1:38:48

Name

Sowinska, Dominika
Fernon, Christine
Howes, William
Pritchard, Lisa
Waugh, Karen
Kimpton, Dave
Gordon, Paul
Lippi, Eloisa
Blount, Irene
Jardine, Roy
Francom, Steven
Graham, Rachel

Robinson Selby, Helen

Hume, Susan
Parry, Laura

Aird, Paul

Prince, Jude
Shaw, Janet
Danton, Emma
Jackson, Vern
Delap, Ruth
Cosby, Ruth
Fitzgerald, Hannah
Rain, Helen
Hume, Beth
Charman, Stephanie
Taylor, Claire
Watson, Debbie
Catton, Helen
Ashworth, Lindsey
Robinson, Catherine
Barrowcliff, Chris
Delaney, Jennifer
Sherlock, Neeta
Cashin, Jennifer
Mathews, Ian

Gen Gen
Pos
62
63
150
64
65
151
152
66
67
153
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ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Prize Team

Ramsbottom RC

Mossley Hill AC

Ellesmere Port RC
Buckley RC
EryriH

Deestriders R.C.
Deestriders R.C.

Helsby RC

Knowsley H

Chester Road Runners

Deestriders R.C.

Manchester YMCA H
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Category Cat

Pos
SF 16
SF 17
SM 49
Fv35 19
Fv45 7
Mv40 22
SM 50
Fv45 8
Fv60 1
Mv70 3
Mv45 19
Fv50 10
SF 18
Fv55 3
Fv35 20
Mv55 12
Fv45 9
Fv65 2
Fv35 21
Fv40 10
Fv40 11
Fv35 22
SF 19
Fv45 10
SF 20
Fv65 3
Fv35 23
Fv45 11
Fv45 12
Fv45 13
Fv40 12
Fv45 14
SF 21
Fv45 15
Fv35 24
Mv50 18

Entrant
No
200
224
225
21
111
174
173
81
53
7
147
172
243
77
117
175
149
184
176
180
247
85
246
197
74
42
229
151
148
153
222
206
100
41
39
160

Chip

Time

1:00:21
1:01:05
1:01:04
1:01:25
1:01:43
1:01:48
1:01:49
1:01:59
1:02:08
1:02:53
1:02:59
1:03:01
1:03:36
1:04:27
1:05:01
1:05:01
1:05:02
1:05:19
1:05:26
1:05:26
1:05:54
1:07:31
1:07:30
1:07:34
1:08:29
1:10:14
1:11:51



ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

West Cheshire AC "SUTTON SIX FUN RUN" Sunday 16" September 2017. 12:15 pm

Place Time

1 0:09:01

2 0:09:48

3 0:10:04

4 0:10:11

5 0:10:24

6 0:10:27

7 0:10:38

8 0:10:40

9 0:10:46
10 0:10:52
11 0:11:01
12  0:11:04
13 0:11:18
14 0:11:18
15 0:11:19
16 0:11:22
17  0:11:25
18 0:11:26
19 0:11:27
20 0:11:29
21  0:11:46
22 0:11:52
23 0:11:54
24 0:11:55
25 0:11:57
26 0:12:01
27 0:12:03
28 0:12:05
29 0:12:09
30 0:12:29
31 0:12:47
32 0:12:58
33 0:13:02
34 0:13:19
35 0:13:47
36 0:13:47
37 0:13:52
38 0:14:07
39 0:14:07
40 0:14:09
41  0:14:20
42  0:14:21
43 0:14:30
44 0:14:36
45 0:14:41
46 0:14:43
47 0:15:00
48 0:15:083
49 0:15:05
50 0:15:05
51  0:15:07
52 0:15:07
53 0:15:18
54 0:15:21
55 0:15:22
56 0:15:43

Name

PUGHE, Imogen
GRIFFITHS, Joseph
SMYTH, Healy
BEMAND, Jodi
SMYTH, DD
PHILLIPS, Aimee
PHILLIPS, Ruby
WILLIAMS, Eleanor
MALLON, William
MALLON, Oliver
GLOYNE-PHILLIPS, Adam
HAYES, Rose
SHAKESPEARE, Harley
COWELL, Lucy Ella
MOGAN, Leighton
BRETT, Macy
ARECHAGA, Javier
ARECHAGA, Pablo
ARECHAGA, Enrique
McDERMOTT, Emily
RENONDEAU, Thomas
CLIFTON, Florence
BLAKE, Lottie
GARRS, Leo
GRANT, Mae
GRANT, Tom

BIRD, Daniel
CLIFTON, Joseph
LITTLE, Aiden
HAGUE, Edward
CLIFTON, Nathaniel
BRETT, Jack

BIRD, Oliver

BYRNE, Alfie
CARTER-MOORE, Wilf
SIMPSON, Luca
SIMPSON, Keith R
STOLL, Kara
KEEFE, Isabella
KEEFE, Henry
WELLS, Lola
WELLS, Graham
PHILLIPS, Ellie
STORRAR, Harry
CLIFTON, Edward
HAGUE, Joe

CLIFF, Tiahna
TANNER, Zachary
TANNER, Andrew
TANNER, Lydia
SMITH, Terri
PERRY, James
CARTER-MOORE, Verity
HANKINS, Sophie
BAREJA, Meheka
COLE, Daisy

Team

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Prestatyn RC

West Cheshire AC
Guilden Sutton Primary
Whitby High School
West Cheshire AC
Kings School

Kings School

Queens Park High School

Hoole C of E Primary School

Guilden Sutton Primary
West Cheshire AC
Guilden Sutton Primary
West Cheshire AC

Our Lady's Ellesmere Port

University Church Free School

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary

University Church Free School

West Cheshire AC

Our Lady's Ellesmere Port
Bishop Heber

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary

West Cheshire AC
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
West Cheshire AC
Whitby High School
Kings School

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
West Cheshire AC
Guilden Sutton Primary

Firs School

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary

Boughton Heath Primary School
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Category

Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women

Sunday 16" September 2018.11:00 am

Position
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Place Time
57 0:15:50
58 0:16:06
59 0:16:09
60 0:16:11
61 0:16:33
62 0:16:38
63 0:16:42
64 0:16:44
65 0:16:48
66 0:17:01
67 0:17:04
68 0:17:04
69 0:17:15
70 0:17:25
71 0:17:35
72 0:17:36
73 0:18:14
74 0:18:21
75 0:18:25
76 0:19:20
77 0:20:33
78 0:20:33

Name

GARRS, Keira
BYRNE, Sarina
RENONDEAU, Philip
LEONG, Amelie
HARROD, Erin
MACPHERSON, Finn
FLEMMING, Dakota
GLOYNE-PHILLIPS, Simon
SMITH, Bankole
HARROD, Lois

NEAL, Barnaby

NEAL, Emma
RUTTER, Hattie
RUTTER, Beatrice
BURTON, Megan
BURTON, Stuart
SMITH, Yinka
LEONG, Edward
MACPHERSON, Esme
CARRINGTON, James
PERRY, Anna
PERRY, Georgia

ESSAR Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Team

Guilden Sutton Primary
West Cheshire AC
Hoole C of E Primary School
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Parklands

Mill View Primary

Firs School

Guilden Sutton Primary
Birkenhead School

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
Firs School

Guilden Sutton Primary

Guilden Sutton Primary
Guilden Sutton Primary
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Category

Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Boys & Men
Girls & Women
Girls & Women

Position

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



